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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Open Female

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 111 Kat Bulk 0:54:36, 1:00:36, 1:10:16, 0:43:15 3:48:43

2 110 Carolyn Arthur 4:07:36

3 122 Emily Crum 0:59:56, 1:10:10, 1:21:30, 0:50:30 4:22:06

4 118 Jaimee Power 0:53:48, 1:13:54, 1:33:46, 0:49:28 4:30:56

5 107 Christine Topia 0:55:12, 1:10:32, 1:33:55, 0:59:05 4:38:44

Veteran Female (40+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 203 Leticia Hughes 0:55:24, 1:00:11, 1:16:10, 0:45:48 3:57:33

2 206 Frida Sumardjo 0:57:49, 1:02:52, 1:17:55, 0:49:27 4:08:03

3 221 Terri Candy 0:56:48, 1:08:27, 1:26:26, 0:45:19 4:17:00

4 223 Sarah Cammick 0:58:54, 1:05:37, 1:31:48, 0:55:19 4:31:38

5 207 Laura Peri 1:07:50, 1:19:14, 1:49:47, 1:03:41 5:20:32

6 218 Katie Clark 1:10:14, 1:13:27, 2:09:25, 1:04:03 5:37:09

7 226 Lara Mulgrew 1:13:05, 1:33:39, 2:23:36, 1:08:33 6:18:53

8 238 Sarah Tracey 1:16:26, 1:48:56, 2:24:30, 1:31:54 7:01:46

Classic Female (50+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 215 Anne Whineray-Smith 1:03:29, 1:17:17, 1:47:37, 1:01:52 5:10:15
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Youth Male (13-18)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 802 Sam Howarth 0:49:42, 1:00:10, 1:22:51, 0:47:44 4:00:27

2 801 Gwyllym Leslie 0:52:07, 1:05:57, 1:06:22, 1:12:06 4:16:32

Open Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 123 Sam Clark 0:39:29, 0:46:29, 0:51:56, 0:35:13 2:53:07

2 121 Andrew Sclater 0:39:47, 0:53:28, 0:56:38, 0:35:08 3:05:01

3 102 Kent Hale 0:42:31, 0:55:23, 1:02:33, 0:43:19 3:23:46

4 108 Moss Burmester 0:46:52, 0:57:00, 1:02:05, 0:39:02 3:24:59

5 117 Luke Burgess 0:45:26, 0:59:20, 1:10:59, 0:48:01 3:43:46

6 113 Casey Henwood 0:48:06, 0:56:38, 1:11:05, 0:48:24 3:44:13

7 103 Neil Campbell 0:49:56, 0:59:50, 1:11:18, 0:44:35 3:45:39

8 124 Aaron Mallett 0:50:47, 0:57:54, 1:19:52, 0:41:18 3:49:51

9 105 Ben Shaw 0:52:40, 1:02:49, 1:17:53, 0:50:48 4:04:10

10 114 Alexis Reeves 0:58:06, 1:01:52, 1:24:07, 0:43:49 4:07:54

11 109 Kalib Guy 0:44:25, 1:05:15, 1:24:03, 0:55:04 4:08:47

12 115 Martin Hannon 0:54:43, 1:02:03, 1:29:07, 0:55:11 4:21:04

13 112 Andrew Peat 0:51:44, 1:07:01, 1:36:34, 0:46:11 4:21:30

14 120 Mathew Haworth 4:40:33

15 116 Angus Webb 0:54:07, 1:14:20, 1:34:22, 0:57:47 4:40:36

16 119 George Kool 1:00:46, 1:07:46, 1:34:03, 0:58:04 4:40:39

100 Marcus Grierson 0:57:26, 1:07:06 DNF
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Veteran Male (40+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 217 Vaughan Reed 0:45:39, 0:53:22, 1:03:20, 0:36:11 3:18:32

2 231 Marc Hughes 0:44:27, 0:54:38, 1:02:26, 0:41:24 3:22:55

3 219 James Smith 0:54:32, 0:54:06, 1:04:48, 0:42:51 3:36:17

4 233 James Clement 0:47:52, 0:56:56, 1:06:26, 0:51:21 3:42:35

5 202 Mike Collins 0:45:05, 0:58:26, 1:13:22, 0:47:11 3:44:04

6 227 James Harper 0:51:33, 0:58:04, 1:15:53, 0:50:59 3:56:29

7 222 Warren McQuoid 0:48:22, 1:04:15, 1:11:58, 0:54:01 3:58:36

8 220 Frank Yelash 1:03:37, 1:07:59, 1:21:49, 0:46:23 4:19:48

9 229 Adrian Rowan 0:58:09, 1:11:38, 1:19:15, 0:53:48 4:22:50

10 228 Blair Knight 0:55:20, 1:13:14, 1:37:06, 0:58:25 4:44:05

11 211 Graham Bland 0:58:27, 1:14:33, 1:41:55, 0:55:04 4:49:59

12 201 Stephen O'Shaughnessy 1:15:52, 1:27:37, 0:47:38, 2:18:17 5:49:24

13 212 William Seymour 1:13:26, 1:26:29, 2:06:32, 1:04:39 5:51:06

14 239 Bryan Tracey 1:16:28, 1:47:40, 2:21:10, 1:36:28 7:01:46

Classic Male (50+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 208 Pete Sharlott 0:46:44, 0:52:00, 0:59:58, 0:38:03 3:16:45

2 234 Nathan Livingstone 0:46:42, 0:52:21, 0:59:47, 0:38:59 3:17:49

3 230 Matthew Brick 0:44:24, 0:51:06, 1:01:49, 0:40:50 3:18:09

4 224 Jonny Long 0:46:54, 0:56:17, 1:04:32, 0:38:21 3:26:04

5 237 Ken Livingston 0:46:47, 1:00:14, 1:06:09, 0:42:17 3:35:27

6 236 Murphy Niuapu 0:51:51, 0:57:41, 1:15:52, 0:47:54 3:53:18

7 214 Rudy Baptist 0:46:26, 1:06:16, 1:12:11, 0:53:16 3:58:09

8 204 Steve Pyatt 0:59:07, 1:10:06, 1:16:55, 0:52:13 4:18:21

9 225 Shane Burke 1:01:25, 1:04:54, 1:24:21, 0:49:54 4:20:34

210 Richard Watkinson 1:00:44, 1:09:28 DNF

The Old Farts Male (60+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 213 Greg Shaw 0:53:12, 1:01:17, 1:18:18, 0:45:30 3:58:17

2 235 Ross Christensen 0:52:47, 1:00:28, 1:18:12, 0:46:52 3:58:19

3 209 Peter Melling 0:55:40, 1:07:20, 1:25:49, 0:46:05 4:14:54
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

The Labyrinth Corporate Team Challenge

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 520 Bos + 1 0:51:31, 0:51:31, 1:01:37, 0:44:42 3:29:21

   Tracey Bos, Rob Bos, Matt Bos, Simon Farland

2 522 Pukeko Lawns A Team 0:50:30, 0:57:49, 1:01:50, 0:50:07 3:40:16

   Hamish Greenwood, Rick Horton, Jack Newman, Ian Greenwood

3 521 Ignite 1 0:50:27, 1:09:55, 1:21:08, 0:45:10 4:06:40

   Nathan Carey, Sam Castle, Scott Inverarity, Mark Crean

4 524 CKL The Other Guys 0:50:58, 1:13:00, 1:25:14, 0:48:09 4:17:21

   Nathan Sands, Claire Donnelly, Mark Gilberd, Campbell Burrows

5 525 Bayleys Pink Ladies 1:16:50, 1:18:05, 1:22:10, 0:53:42 4:50:47

   Susan Newman, Kirsty Stevenson, Liz Andrews, Brenda Flood

6 523 CKL Survmentals 1:07:49, 1:38:08, 1:23:24, 0:53:55 5:03:16

   Simon Reid, Barry Walden, Clive Valpy, Bronwyn Rhynd

Youth Team (13-18)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 900 The Bach Boys 0:44:37, 1:02:04, 1:02:05, 0:47:02 3:35:48

   Jacob Currin, Tommy Stevenson, Josef Andrews, Hamish Howarth

2 901 Team OC 1:03:24, 1:24:41, 1:29:16, 0:46:01 4:43:22

   Sasha Jones, Logan Jones, Jake Tombs, Natalie Burke
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Female Team - Open

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 308 We like cake 0:55:30, 1:05:50, 1:26:46, 0:48:08 4:16:14

   Jo Munro, Jo Munro, Kate MacLeod, Kate MacLeod

2 300 Mighty Mitchells 4:24:06

   Sonia Mitchell, Annette Mitchell, Sonia Mitchell, Annette Mitchell

Veteran Female Team (40+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 701 Red Beach Rebels 0:49:06, 0:57:59, 1:41:49, 0:49:28 4:18:22

   Jen McDermott, Bea Schuster-Lewis, Jenni Hall, Kathy Kramer
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Male Team - Open

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 305 Riley 1 0:41:55, 0:53:32, 1:03:49, 0:41:10 3:20:26

   Cameron Vaughan, Scott Vaughan, Brett Black, Simon 

2 314 Tectus 2 0:50:02, 0:53:06, 0:58:19, 0:40:03 3:21:30

   Manuel Morel, Jeremy Purcell, Jeremy Purcell, Callum Gibb

3 304 The four fourkers 0:50:56, 0:58:39, 1:06:05, 0:35:47 3:31:27

   Norm White, Clive Wood, Jered White, Gordon Blythen

4 315 Rob and Mike 0:55:35, 1:02:54, 1:04:08, 0:41:24 3:44:01

   Mike Candy, Mike Candy, Robbie McMillan, Mike Candy

5 311 Team Lambo 0:50:25, 1:00:03, 1:09:34, 0:45:09 3:45:11

   Josh Lambert, Steve Lambert, Cam Lambert, Steve Lambert

6 306 Riley 2 3:59:29

   William Yang, Mike , Luke Gordon, Alex L

7 321 Kalmar 2 0:54:35, 0:46:59, 1:28:43, 0:55:46 4:06:03

   Nicholas Botha, Adam Briscoe, Adam Briscoe, Rob La Trobe

8 319 Kalmar 3 1:00:32, 0:58:16 4:07:12

   Paul Dine, Werner Malan, Werner Malan, Paul Feltham

9 301 Pickle Rick 0:55:42, 1:15:00, 1:16:35, 0:51:14 4:18:31

   Marcus Williams, Marcus Williams, Ryan Williams, Ryan Williams

10 320 Kalmar 6 0:51:29, 1:14:29, 1:37:54, 0:47:08 4:31:00

   Peter Arnold, Peter Arnold, Peter Arnold, Michael van der Walt

11 307 Kalmar Kasualties 0:51:25, 1:34:39, 1:38:13, 0:59:13 5:03:30

   NJ van Zyl, Nick Buchanan, Nick Watson, Hanno Swanepoel

312 Tectus 1 0:42:58, 0:56:52, 1:14:44 DNF

   Richard Gillies, James Mooney, Michael Gillies, Hamish McPhail

Veteran Male Team (40+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 703 Gut Busters 0:51:23, 0:54:02, 1:08:56, 0:40:58 3:35:19

   Richard Limmer, Bruce Stuart, Ian Newton, Phil Cafe

2 705 Special Delivery 0:50:35, 1:08:05, 1:21:06, 0:46:34 4:06:20

   Luke Davids, Greg McDowell, Luke Davids, Greg McDowell

3 700 Bulls Bros 1:03:44, 1:04:57, 1:27:23, 0:44:19 4:20:23

   Mark Bullians, David Bullians, David Bullians, Mark Bullians

4 704 KingstonFly 0:50:49, 1:07:45, 1:40:12, 0:44:29 4:23:15

   Tommy Davidson, Tommy Davidson, Rob Hood, Rob Hood

Classic Male Team (50+)

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 707 Kalmar Old Farts 0:56:34, 1:05:27, 1:11:56, 0:48:18 4:02:15

   Leon Venter, Tim Hammond, Paul Dreyer, Craig Curling
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Mixed Team - Open

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 513 Team Maximus Racing 0:46:49, 0:58:07, 0:57:50, 0:44:05 3:26:51

   Anna Russell, Anna Russell, Hayden Russell, Hayden Russell

2 501 Coast Busters 0:52:35, 0:50:25, 1:09:18, 0:45:03 3:37:21

   Michele Simmonds, Paul Greenfield, Gary Thomson, Jarrett Howe

3 512 Neilson Family 0:58:56, 1:06:01, 1:01:50, 0:39:01 3:45:48

   Daniel Neilson, Ben Neilson, Pam Hewlett, Rob Neilson

4 504 Ollie's Olds 0:53:44, 0:59:20, 1:17:08, 0:47:24 3:57:36

   Natalie Morine, Luke Marchant, Natalie Morine, Luke Marchant

5 509 Team Evie 0:51:08, 0:58:42, 1:19:25, 0:48:45 3:58:00

   Chantelle Meyer, Ben Meyer, Ben Meyer, Ben Meyer

6 510 Riley 3 0:53:17, 1:06:14, 1:12:36, 0:49:50 4:01:57

   David Kang, Jessica Wright, Chris Jennins, Simon Orgias

7 507 How Hard Can It Be? 0:46:24, 1:08:59, 1:22:23, 0:46:16 4:04:02

   Barbarella McCarthy, Barbarella McCarthy, Stewart Carruthers, Stewart Carruthers

8 502 The blondinis 0:54:53, 1:04:14, 1:24:17, 0:42:58 4:06:22

   Aleasia Morrissey, Chris Morrissey, Nina hayman, Dave Hayman

9 505 CAN 1:13:17, 1:08:20, 1:06:32, 0:48:06 4:16:15

   Anna Bray, Neil Watson, Charles Atkins, Neil Watson

10 511 Kalmar Late Bloomers 4:18:26

   Ryno De Beer, Mark Heritage, Francois De Kock, Simone Scheepers

11 500 Alas Smith & Jones 0:55:14, 1:12:14, 1:27:29, 0:50:49 4:25:46

   Harry Smith (age 14), Ken Lee-Jones, Cameron Smith (age 13), Gary Smith

12 506 Shinin 4:26:18

   Kath Patton, Steve Lockwood, Colin White, Jef Wright

13 503 AUT Nursing 1:21:32, 1:07:36, 1:17:18, 0:56:05 4:42:31

   Shelaine Zambas, Shayne Rasmussen, Paul Ripley, Susan Platt

14 508 Hot Rodneys 0:55:32, 1:17:05, 1:50:04, 0:40:16 4:42:57

   Alex Bowmar, Jan Cowan, Scott Mahupuku, Lance Hammond
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Overall - Individual

Place Race No Name Category Time

1 123 Sam Clark Open Male 2:53:07

2 121 Andrew Sclater Open Male 3:05:01

3 208 Pete Sharlott Classic Male (50+) 3:16:45

4 234 Nathan Livingstone Classic Male (50+) 3:17:49

5 230 Matthew Brick Classic Male (50+) 3:18:09

6 217 Vaughan Reed Veteran Male (40+) 3:18:32

7 231 Marc Hughes Veteran Male (40+) 3:22:55

8 102 Kent Hale Open Male 3:23:46

9 108 Moss Burmester Open Male 3:24:59

10 224 Jonny Long Classic Male (50+) 3:26:04

11 237 Ken Livingston Classic Male (50+) 3:35:27

12 219 James Smith Veteran Male (40+) 3:36:17

13 233 James Clement Veteran Male (40+) 3:42:35

14 117 Luke Burgess Open Male 3:43:46

15 202 Mike Collins Veteran Male (40+) 3:44:04

16 113 Casey Henwood Open Male 3:44:13

17 103 Neil Campbell Open Male 3:45:39

18 111 Kat Bulk Open Female 3:48:43

19 124 Aaron Mallett Open Male 3:49:51

20 236 Murphy Niuapu Classic Male (50+) 3:53:18

21 227 James Harper Veteran Male (40+) 3:56:29

22 203 Leticia Hughes Veteran Female (40+) 3:57:33

23 214 Rudy Baptist Classic Male (50+) 3:58:09

24 213 Greg Shaw The Old Farts Male (60+) 3:58:17

25 235 Ross Christensen The Old Farts Male (60+) 3:58:19

26 222 Warren McQuoid Veteran Male (40+) 3:58:36

27 802 Sam Howarth Youth Male (13-18) 4:00:27

28 105 Ben Shaw Open Male 4:04:10

29 110 Carolyn Arthur Open Female 4:07:36

30 114 Alexis Reeves Open Male 4:07:54
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Overall - Individual

Place Race No Name Category Time

31 206 Frida Sumardjo Veteran Female (40+) 4:08:03

32 109 Kalib Guy Open Male 4:08:47

33 209 Peter Melling The Old Farts Male (60+) 4:14:54

34 801 Gwyllym Leslie Youth Male (13-18) 4:16:32

35 221 Terri Candy Veteran Female (40+) 4:17:00

36 204 Steve Pyatt Classic Male (50+) 4:18:21

37 220 Frank Yelash Veteran Male (40+) 4:19:48

38 225 Shane Burke Classic Male (50+) 4:20:34

39 115 Martin Hannon Open Male 4:21:04

40 112 Andrew Peat Open Male 4:21:30

41 122 Emily Crum Open Female 4:22:06

42 229 Adrian Rowan Veteran Male (40+) 4:22:50

43 118 Jaimee Power Open Female 4:30:56

44 223 Sarah Cammick Veteran Female (40+) 4:31:38

45 107 Christine Topia Open Female 4:38:44

46 120 Mathew Haworth Open Male 4:40:33

47 116 Angus Webb Open Male 4:40:36

48 119 George Kool Open Male 4:40:39

49 228 Blair Knight Veteran Male (40+) 4:44:05

50 211 Graham Bland Veteran Male (40+) 4:49:59

51 215 Anne Whineray-Smith Classic Female (50+) 5:10:15

52 207 Laura Peri Veteran Female (40+) 5:20:32

53 218 Katie Clark Veteran Female (40+) 5:37:09

54 201 Stephen O'Shaughnessy Veteran Male (40+) 5:49:24

55 212 William Seymour Veteran Male (40+) 5:51:06

56 226 Lara Mulgrew Veteran Female (40+) 6:18:53

57= 238 Sarah Tracey Veteran Female (40+) 7:01:46

57= 239 Bryan Tracey Veteran Male (40+) 7:01:46

100 Marcus Grierson Open Male DNF

210 Richard Watkinson Classic Male (50+) DNF
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

1 305 Riley 1 Male Team - Open 3:20:26

   Cameron Vaughan, Scott Vaughan, Brett Black, Simon 

2 314 Tectus 2 Male Team - Open 3:21:30

   Manuel Morel, Jeremy Purcell, Jeremy Purcell, Callum Gibb

3 513 Team Maximus Racing Mixed Team - Open 3:26:51

   Anna Russell, Anna Russell, Hayden Russell, Hayden Russell

4 520 Bos + 1 The Labyrinth Corporate Team Challenge3:29:21

   Tracey Bos, Rob Bos, Matt Bos, Simon Farland

5 304 The four fourkers Male Team - Open 3:31:27

   Norm White, Clive Wood, Jered White, Gordon Blythen

6 703 Gut Busters Veteran Male Team (40+) 3:35:19

   Richard Limmer, Bruce Stuart, Ian Newton, Phil Cafe

7 900 The Bach Boys Youth Team (13-18) 3:35:48

   Jacob Currin, Tommy Stevenson, Josef Andrews, Hamish Howarth

8 501 Coast Busters Mixed Team - Open 3:37:21

   Michele Simmonds, Paul Greenfield, Gary Thomson, Jarrett Howe

9 522 Pukeko Lawns A Team The Labyrinth Corporate Team Challenge3:40:16

   Hamish Greenwood, Rick Horton, Jack Newman, Ian Greenwood

10 315 Rob and Mike Male Team - Open 3:44:01

   Mike Candy, Mike Candy, Robbie McMillan, Mike Candy

11 311 Team Lambo Male Team - Open 3:45:11

   Josh Lambert, Steve Lambert, Cam Lambert, Steve Lambert

12 512 Neilson Family Mixed Team - Open 3:45:48

   Daniel Neilson, Ben Neilson, Pam Hewlett, Rob Neilson

13 504 Ollie's Olds Mixed Team - Open 3:57:36

   Natalie Morine, Luke Marchant, Natalie Morine, Luke Marchant

14 509 Team Evie Mixed Team - Open 3:58:00

   Chantelle Meyer, Ben Meyer, Ben Meyer, Ben Meyer

15 306 Riley 2 Male Team - Open 3:59:29

   William Yang, Mike , Luke Gordon, Alex L

16 510 Riley 3 Mixed Team - Open 4:01:57

   David Kang, Jessica Wright, Chris Jennins, Simon Orgias

17 707 Kalmar Old Farts Classic Male Team (50+) 4:02:15

   Leon Venter, Tim Hammond, Paul Dreyer, Craig Curling

18 507 How Hard Can It Be? Mixed Team - Open 4:04:02

   Barbarella McCarthy, Barbarella McCarthy, Stewart Carruthers, Stewart Carruthers

19 321 Kalmar 2 Male Team - Open 4:06:03

   Nicholas Botha, Adam Briscoe, Adam Briscoe, Rob La Trobe

20 705 Special Delivery Veteran Male Team (40+) 4:06:20

   Luke Davids, Greg McDowell, Luke Davids, Greg McDowell
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 5th November 2017

Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

21 502 The blondinis Mixed Team - Open 4:06:22

   Aleasia Morrissey, Chris Morrissey, Nina hayman, Dave Hayman

22 521 Ignite 1 The Labyrinth Corporate Team Challenge4:06:40

   Nathan Carey, Sam Castle, Scott Inverarity, Mark Crean

23 319 Kalmar 3 Male Team - Open 4:07:12

   Paul Dine, Werner Malan, Werner Malan, Paul Feltham

24 308 We like cake Female Team - Open 4:16:14

   Jo Munro, Jo Munro, Kate MacLeod, Kate MacLeod

25 505 CAN Mixed Team - Open 4:16:15

   Anna Bray, Neil Watson, Charles Atkins, Neil Watson

26 524 CKL The Other Guys The Labyrinth Corporate Team Challenge4:17:21

   Nathan Sands, Claire Donnelly, Mark Gilberd, Campbell Burrows

27 701 Red Beach Rebels Veteran Female Team (40+) 4:18:22

   Jen McDermott, Bea Schuster-Lewis, Jenni Hall, Kathy Kramer

28 511 Kalmar Late Bloomers Mixed Team - Open 4:18:26

   Ryno De Beer, Mark Heritage, Francois De Kock, Simone Scheepers

29 301 Pickle Rick Male Team - Open 4:18:31

   Marcus Williams, Marcus Williams, Ryan Williams, Ryan Williams

30 700 Bulls Bros Veteran Male Team (40+) 4:20:23

   Mark Bullians, David Bullians, David Bullians, Mark Bullians

31 704 KingstonFly Veteran Male Team (40+) 4:23:15

   Tommy Davidson, Tommy Davidson, Rob Hood, Rob Hood

32 300 Mighty Mitchells Female Team - Open 4:24:06

   Sonia Mitchell, Annette Mitchell, Sonia Mitchell, Annette Mitchell

33 500 Alas Smith & Jones Mixed Team - Open 4:25:46

   Harry Smith (age 14), Ken Lee-Jones, Cameron Smith (age 13), Gary Smith

34 506 Shinin Mixed Team - Open 4:26:18

   Kath Patton, Steve Lockwood, Colin White, Jef Wright

35 320 Kalmar 6 Male Team - Open 4:31:00

   Peter Arnold, Peter Arnold, Peter Arnold, Michael van der Walt

36 503 AUT Nursing Mixed Team - Open 4:42:31

   Shelaine Zambas, Shayne Rasmussen, Paul Ripley, Susan Platt

37 508 Hot Rodneys Mixed Team - Open 4:42:57

   Alex Bowmar, Jan Cowan, Scott Mahupuku, Lance Hammond

38 901 Team OC Youth Team (13-18) 4:43:22

   Sasha Jones, Logan Jones, Jake Tombs, Natalie Burke

39 525 Bayleys Pink Ladies The Labyrinth Corporate Team Challenge4:50:47

   Susan Newman, Kirsty Stevenson, Liz Andrews, Brenda Flood

40 523 CKL Survmentals The Labyrinth Corporate Team Challenge5:03:16

   Simon Reid, Barry Walden, Clive Valpy, Bronwyn Rhynd

41 307 Kalmar Kasualties Male Team - Open 5:03:30

   NJ van Zyl, Nick Buchanan, Nick Watson, Hanno Swanepoel

312 Tectus 1 Male Team - Open DNF

   Richard Gillies, James Mooney, Michael Gillies, Hamish McPhail
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